Iltem VIII. G.

Principal Apportionment Summary for Fresno County
2023-24 Advance Principal Apportionment

Special Education
Mental Health

Services
(6546-8590)
Local Educational Agency A-11
10 Alvina Elementary 13,671
10 Ambassador Phillip V. Sanchez Il Public Charter 27,224
10 Aspen Meadow Public 21,369
10 Aspen Ridge Public 12,735
10 Aspen Valley Prep Academy 24,369
10 Big Creek Elementary 2,182
10 Big Picture Educational Academy 31,472
10 Burrel Union Elementary 9,460
10 California Virtual Academy @ Fresno 94,000
10 Career Technical Education Charter 17,868
10 Carter G. Woodson Public Charter 24,904
10 Caruthers Unified 118,586
10 Central Unified 1,155,701
10 Clay Joint Elementary 18,938
10 Clovis Global Academy 15,884
10 Clovis Online Charter 65,712
10 Clovis Unified 3,190,886
10 Coalinga-Huron Unified 327,901
10 Crescent View South I 109,102
10 Crescent View West Public Charter 142,774
10 Edison-Bethune Charter Academy 31,569
10 Endeavor Charter 26,358
10 Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified 164,455
10 Fowler Unified 191,980
10 Fresno Co. Office of Education 53,645
10 Fresno Unified 5,037,417
10 Golden Charter Academy 18,769
10 Golden Plains Unified 101,436
10 Hume Lake Charter 4,158
10 Kepler Neighborhood 26,073
10 Kerman Unified 395,311
10 Kings Canyon Joint Unified 702,195
10 Kings Canyon Online 11,234
10 Kingsburg Elementary Charter 172,018
10 Kingsburg Joint Union High 93,030
10 Laton Joint Unified 48,160
10 Mendota Unified 286,057
10 Monroe Elementary 11,995

Page 1 of 2



Principal Apportionment Summary for Fresno County

2023-24 Advance Principal Apportionment

Local Educational Agency

10 Morris E. Dailey Charter Elementary
10 Orange Center

10 Pacific Union Elementary

10 Parlier Unified

10 Pine Ridge Elementary

10 Quail Lake Environmental Charter
10 Raisin City Elementary

10 Reedley Middle College High
10 Riverdale Joint Unified

10 Sanger Academy Charter

10 Sanger Unified

10 School of Unlimited Learning
10 Selma Unified

10 Sierra Charter

10 Sierra Unified

10 University High

10 W. E. B. DuBois Public Charter
10 Washington Colony Elementary
10 Washington Unified

10 West Park Charter Academy

10 West Park Elementary

10 Westside Elementary

10 Yosemite Valley Charter
TOTAL

Prepared by:

California Department of Education
School Fiscal Services Division
July 2023

Page 2 of 2

$

Special Education
Mental Health
Services
(6546-8590)
A-11
25,451 |
18,623
26,187
248,019
5,061
46,035
19,704
18,464
111,204
48,019
906,926
15,011
448,297
26,748
97,528
38,049
24,442
33,859
188,898
17,683
22,466
10,030
197,628
15,394,930



	PA Summary 23–24 Advance



