Principal Apportionment Summary for Fresno County

2023–24 Advance Principal Apportionment

	Advance i illicipal Apportionillent	
		Special Education
		Special Education Mental Health
		Services
Country		
County Code	Local Educational Agency	(6546-8590) A-11
	Local Educational Agency	
10	Alvina Elementary	13,671
10	Ambassador Phillip V. Sanchez II Public Charter	27,224
10	Aspen Meadow Public	21,369
10	Aspen Ridge Public	12,735
10	Aspen Valley Prep Academy	24,369
10	Big Creek Elementary	2,182
10	Big Picture Educational Academy	31,472
10	Burrel Union Elementary	9,460
10	California Virtual Academy @ Fresno	94,000
10	Career Technical Education Charter	17,868
10	Carter G. Woodson Public Charter	24,904
10	Caruthers Unified	118,586
10	Central Unified	1,155,701
10	Clay Joint Elementary	18,938
10	Clovis Global Academy	15,884
10	Clovis Online Charter	65,712
10	Clovis Unified	3,190,886
10	Coalinga-Huron Unified	327,901
10	Crescent View South II	109,102
10	Crescent View West Public Charter	142,774
10	Edison-Bethune Charter Academy	31,569
10	Endeavor Charter	26,358
10	Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified	164,455
10	Fowler Unified	191,980
10	Fresno Co. Office of Education	53,645
10	Fresno Unified	5,037,417
10	Golden Charter Academy	18,769
10	Golden Plains Unified	101,436
10	Hume Lake Charter	4,158
10	Kepler Neighborhood	26,073
10	Kerman Unified	395,311
10	Kings Canyon Joint Unified	702,195
10	Kings Canyon Online	11,234
10	Kingsburg Elementary Charter	172,018
10	Kingsburg Joint Union High	93,030
10	Laton Joint Unified	48,160
10	Mendota Unified	286,057
10	Monroe Elementary	11,995

Principal Apportionment Summary for Fresno County

2023–24 Advance Principal Apportionment

2020 24	Advance Filincipal Apportionment	Special Education Mental Health
Country		Services
County Code	Local Educational Agency	(6546-8590) A-11
10	Morris E. Dailey Charter Elementary	25,451
10	Orange Center	18,623
10	Pacific Union Elementary	26,187
10	Parlier Unified	248,019
10	Pine Ridge Elementary	5,061
10	Quail Lake Environmental Charter	46,035
10	Raisin City Elementary	19,704
10	Reedley Middle College High	18,464
10	Riverdale Joint Unified	111,204
10	Sanger Academy Charter	48,019
10	Sanger Unified	906,926
10	School of Unlimited Learning	15,011
10	Selma Unified	448,297
10	Sierra Charter	26,748
10	Sierra Unified	97,528
10	University High	38,049
10	W. E. B. DuBois Public Charter	24,442
10	Washington Colony Elementary	33,859
10	Washington Unified	188,898
10	West Park Charter Academy	17,683
10	West Park Elementary	22,466
10	Westside Elementary	10,030
10	Yosemite Valley Charter	197,628
TOTAL		\$ 15,394,930

Prepared by:

California Department of Education School Fiscal Services Division July 2023